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+ 
Community Systems Statewide 

Supports (CS3) 

5-year contract funded by Illinois State 

Board of Education (ISBE) 

Goal: Develop a statewide training and 

technical assistance system in Illinois  to 

support early childhood collaborations 



+ 
Community Systems Statewide 

Supports (CS3) 

CS3 project also partners with: 

 INCCRRA 

 Ounce of Prevention 

 Innovation Solutions (Family Engagement) 

 Foster What Matters 

 Community Systems Development 

Subcommittee (Early Learning Council) 

 Early Childhood Collaborations 

 



+ 
CS3 Supports for Collaborations 

 Foundational 

Supports 

 Engage local 

collaborations to 

inform training and 

TA supports 

 Provide regional in-

person trainings and 

web-based learning 

opportunities 

 Host the Partner 

Plan Act annual 

conference 

 Targeted Supports 

 Develop supports 
for Level 1-3 
collaborations 

 Establish application 
process to receive 
training and 
coaching supports  

 Facilitate peer 
learning 
communities 



+ 
Stay Informed & Connected 

Visit the Partner Plan Act website: 

www.partnerplanact.org    

New: Online communities feature to 

website (expected rollout Sept. 2018) 

Sign up for Partner Plan Act email list 

Sign up for Early Learning Council’s 

Community Systems Development 

Subcommittee listserve 

 

http://www.partnerplanact.org/


+ 
CSD Staff 

 Theresa Hawley, Senior Vice President of Policy and Innovation 

 Theresa.hawley@actforchildren.org  

 Choua Vue, Senior Director of Community Impact 

 Choua.vue@actforchildren.org  

 Ruby Flores, Trainer/Coach 

 Floresr@actforchildren.org  

 Kim Zalent, Trainer/Coach 

 Kim.zalent@actforchildren.org  

 Kristina Rogers, Project Manager 

 Kristina.rogers@actforchildren.org  

 Vanessa Lee, Data Analyst 

 Vanessa.lee@actforchildren.org  
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+ 
Roundtable Discussion 

1) What are some of your collaboration’s 

successes or accomplishments? 

2) How have you developed momentum for your 

collaboration work? 

3) What is one thing you learned today that you 

would like to implement or a goal/strategy 

that you have for the next year?   

4) How can IAFC’s CSSS Team support you in 

accomplishing that goal? (Feel free to 

recommend training or coaching topics) 

 


